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Ingleses F Clube

Clube Pedro Pessoa

Vitéria Futebol Clube

Amigos Atletismo Mafra

Clube Desp Rec Ribeirinho
Belém Runners

A Natureza Ensina

Marinha - Cefa

Centro Cult Rec Alto do Moinho
Grupo Desp Cult Estrela Negra
Uni&o Atletica Povoense

Nucleo Desp Cult Odemira

Casa Benfica do Seixal

Escola Atletismo Cartaxo
Amigos Vale Siléncio

Academia do Korpo
Aminhacorrida / Myprotein

Clube Pragas Armada

C.A.T.A. (Clube Atletismo Amora)
U.F. Comércio e Industria Atletismo
Casa Povo Corroios

Grupo Rec Desp Ribeira da Lage
Grupo Desp Santander Totta
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1608
1647
1753
1776
1822
1956
1961
1967
2085
2123
2196
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2348
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2489
2506
2516
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2544
2659
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Grupo Desp Chelas

Grupo Desp Cult Banco Portugal
Os Galgos

Ao Ritmo das 200ppm

Soc. Recreativa Granja

Grupo Rec Cult Desp Leido

CCDT Metropolitano Lisboa

Casa Benfica Algueirao Mem Martins
GDCT Imprensa Nac. Casa Moeda
Talentos Team

Camara Lisboa Clube

Grupo Desp "O Independente”
Assc. Desp. Ledes Apelagonenses
Run Crew Trail Montijo

Grupo Desp Sao Domingos

Clube Desp Cult Casal do Marco
Amigos Parque Paz - Almada
Futebol Clube Rec Rossao
Referees Margem Sul

Zatopeques F. Ferro

CCD Trab Autarquias Almada
Carrasco & Amigos

Clube Desp Rec Aguias Unidas
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2661
2770
2926
2929
3056
3113
3341
3370
3402
3520
4134
4175
4254
4359
4466
4769
4835
5236
5504
5643
5737
6010
843
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Clube Atl Vale Figueira

Napa - Nucleo Amigos Perna Assada
Amigos do Atletismo de Avis

Clube do Sargento da Armada
Clube Millenium BCP

Clube Desp Asas Milenium / 99provasgratuitas
Clube Rec Cruz Pau

Correr Queluz

GE Runners Portugal

Centro Atl Baixa da Banheira
#RumoAo37

Academia do Lumiar

Os Sputniks

Grupo Desp Rec Verderena
Matilha Radical

Ex Federados

Corridas e Comidas

C.A. St? Marta do Pinhal

Serv Sociais Caixa Geral Depdsitos
Asas de Almada

Tartarugas Solidarias

Imasams

Fed. Familia Paz Mundial Unificagao
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1774
2386
2467
2703
3610
4239
4609
5156
749
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1046
1211
1305
1350
1702
1882
1909
1909
1932
2040
2230
2315
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No Tomorrow Running Team
Grupo Desp Aguias da Moita
Clube Atl Amigos Belém
Grupo Atletismo "Os Patricios"
Centro Cult Desp "O Alvitejo"
Simecq

Os Fofos

Jobrinde - Montes Saloios
G.D.R. Séo Francisco da Serra
3B-S

Urban Run Team

Zimbra Fox Runners
Kenianos de Almada

Beja Atlético Clube

Sporting Clube de Portugal
Pumas do Guincho

Clube Ferroviario Portugal
Casa Benfica de Moura
Nucleo Atletismo Penteado
Bilhudos

Grupo Desp Uniao Azéia

CCD Pessoal Municipio Cascais

Anselminhos
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2484
2643
2736
2738
2935
3037
3217
3266
3469
3476
3685
3748
4116
207

381

464

733

943

959

1097
1321
1421
1505

w

N N N N N D N N N N O WO W 0O W w wWw w wu w w w

Tranquilidade Agoreana Clube
5 Amigos

Nucleo Desp Juv. Laranjeiro
Clube Colaboradores Ageas
Running Dona Maria
Amigos da Corrida

Clube Canoagem Amora
Linda-a-pastora
Zombicornios

Clube Atletico Patameiras
Sé&o Francisco Runners

VI 1986

Acru Brilho

Nucleo Atl. Aboboda

Clube Atletismo Odimarq
Team Machada

Intervivos Martilao

Boavista do Pico - Agores
Atletadesofa.com

Blade Runners

Running Pandas

Pés Troikados - Cscs

Lourdete Perfumarias
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1563
1619
1639
1662
1763
1837
1908
2023
2077
2093
2113
2189
2211
2347
2394
2460
2467
2472
2552
2573
2595
2798
2983
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Clinica Dr. Cautela
Beach Runners
MaisQueCuidarRunning
A.D.C. Catujal

Falcdes Selvagens

Os Rochas

Atlético de Via Rara
Run Pirilampo

Clube Cimpor

Os Trés da Vida Airada
Grupo Marcha e Corrida Jamor
Soc Filarm Unido Art Piedense
Nucleo Desp Autocoope
Acoriana

Parrorunners

Os Ultimos

Os Super

Casa Pessoal do IVA
RB Running

Veteranos de Massama
O Praticante.pt

2fast

Karga Team
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3011
3095
7
18
37
115
126
174
190
203
240
278
373
410
471
602
699
742
755
831
834
870
878
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O Mundo da Corrida
Papaléguas

Bombeiros Volunt. do Dafundo
Clube Olimpico Oeiras

Gfd Running

Grupo Desportivo INE
Outsystems Olimpico Oeiras
Liberdade Futebol Clube
Linhas Mouro

Centro Atletismo das Galinheiras
A Broca Ferragens

ccMQMC

Casa Pessoal Edp - Fafe
Evelx - Assoc. Estilos Vida Saudavel
Iriatlo Clube Tap

Os Tugas

JOMA - Juv O. Monte Abraéo
Run Lovers

Grupo Rec Desp "Os Fixes"
Grupo Desp Cavadas

Ass Moradores Fonte Grada
Academia Atletismo Seixal

Rivariz Viseu
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1079
1106
1142
1150
1258
1295
1328
1331
1345
1347
1382
1386
1465
1553
1562
1588
1610

GDC Trab. Repsol Polimeros
ADFA

Grupo Atl. Super Estrelas
G.R.D. Ribeira da Lage
Lesmas Alopradas

Ginasio Clube Braganga
Kenianos Azuis

Ass Atletismo Lebres Sado
Ass Daniel Caldeira

As Cerqueiras
Assoc.Naval Amorense

A C.D. Cotovia

Atleta Fim de Semana
Grupo Desp C T Unicre
Sporting Clube Casainhos
el

Race Masters



